VARDHMAN MAHAVEER OPEN UNIVERSITY, KOTA 143

(Department of Research)

No. VMOU/Research/2019/ 6913

Dated: 1) 9 2019

10,10

OFFICE ORDER

Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor is pleased to Constitute Vardhman Mahaveer Opne Hon bie the Board for two years w.e.f. date of issued this office order as per the University Research Board "O.8.2.2 composition of the Research Board" is a fit iversity Research Board" is as follows: p. Ordinance clause "O.8.2.2 composition of the Research Board" is as follows:

ph.D. Orani	vice-Chancellor - Chairperson
the Professors	Members nominated by the Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor in the subject where there is no professor(s)
a fassor available	Commerce: Prof. Naval Kishore New Delhi.
	Journalism: Prof. Sanjeev Bhanawat, Jaipur
	Lib. & Inf. Sc. : Prof. H.B. Nandwana & Prof. Dinesh K. Gupta, Kota
	Education : Prof. Anil Shukla, Bareilly (UP)
	Special Education : Prof. Rajani Ranjan Singh, Lucknow.
	Economics : Prof. V.V. Singh, Jaipur
	English: (Retd) Prof. Rajul Bhargava, Jaipur.
	Geography: Prof. R.D. Doi, Jaipur
	Public Administration: Prof. Ashok Sharma, Jaipur.
	Political Science: Prof. B. Arun Kumar, Kota
	Sanskrit: Prof. Ram Singh Chauhan, Jaipur
	Botany: Prof. P.C. Trivedi, Jaipur
6 Academic	
Representative of Academic	
Council (To be nonimited	
the V.C.)	
birectors of Schools	
1. School of SOCM	
2. School of SHSS	
3. School of SOCE	
4. School of SOST	
5. School of SOE	Dr. Subadh Kumar, Associate Professor
Director (Research)	Dr. Suboun Kuman, Assessment
Member Secretary	Department of sour name
5. School of SOL Director (Research) Member Secretary	Dr. Subodh Kumar, Associate Professor Department of Journalism

sd-Director, (Research)

Copy to:

- 2. Registrar with a request to kindly report nomination of the representation of
- Academic Council in the next meeting of the A.C.
- 3. Finance Officer, VMOU, Kota
- 4. Person Concerned.....

sameli

Dy. Director, (Research)

5. File